
IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF OHIO 

EASTERN DIVISION 

 

IN THE MATTER OF:    ) CASE NO. 13-40813 

       ) CHAPTER 11 

D & L ENERGY, INC., et al.    )  

       ) JUDGE KAY WOODS 

Debtors and Debtors-in-Possession   )   

       )  

DEBTORS      ) AMENDED SCHEDULE F 

 

The undersigned hereby certifies that a copy of the attached Debtor’s Amended Schedule 

F, together with the Summary of Schedules, was served on the 11
th

 day of September, 2014, by 

the method indicated herein, upon the following parties:  

Via the court’s Electronic Case Filing System on these entities and individuals who are 

listed on the court’s Electronic Mail Notice List: 

 Brian T. Angeloni     bangeloni@rlbllp.com 

 Lawrence R Bach     lbach@rlbllp.com 

 Edward A Bailey     bknotice@reimerlaw.com 

 Mark A Beatrice     mbeatrice@mbpu.com, dgroubert@mbpu.com 

 Kathryn A Belfance     kb@rlbllp.com, oh01@ecfcbis.com 

 Kathryn A. Belfance     kb@rlbllp.com 

 Robert A. Bell     rabell@vorys.com, bjtobin@vorys.com 

 Frank Richard Bodor     frank.bodor@gmail.com 

 Carrie M Brosius     cmbrosius@vorys.com, dmkamp@vorys.com 

 Lyle B. Brown     lyle.brown@steptoe-johnson.com, shannon.todd@steptoe-

johnson.com 

 Michael D Buzulencia     buzulenciatrustee@mahoningvalleylaw.com, 

OH37@ecfcbis.com 

 Michael D Buzulencia     mikebuze@mahoningvalleylaw.com 

 Evan T. Byron     etb@chernettwasserman.com, mgm@chernettwasserman.com 

 Jeremy M Campana     jeremy.campana@thompsonhine.com 

 John H Chaney     jchaney@daniluklaw.com, 

abasile@daniluklaw.com;dmorlan@daniluklaw.com 

 Kevin L Colosimo     kcolosimo@burlesonllp.com, lkwasniewski@burlesonllp.com 

 Frederick S. Coombs     fcoombs@hhmlaw.com 

 Sherri Lynn Dahl     sdahl@ralaw.com 

 Donald W Davis     dwdavis@bmdllc.com, twebb@bmdllc.com 

 Joel K Dayton     jdayton@bmsa.com 

 Donald J DeSanto     ddesanto@desantolaw.com 

 Rocco I. Debitetto     ridebitetto@hahnlaw.com, hlpcr@hahnlaw.com 

 David A. Detec     ddetec@mbpu.com, bchop@mbpu.com 

 Anthony D. Dick     tdick@mwncmh.com 
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 James W. Ehrman     jwe@kjk.com, newpleadings@gmail.com 

 James G. Floyd     Jfloyd@noklaw.com 

 Patricia B Fugee     pfugee@ralaw.com, mwallace@ralaw.com 

 Richard G Hardy     rhardy@ulmer.com 

 Steven Heimberger     sheimberger@rlbllp.com 

 Mary Beth Houser     mhouser@mnblawyers.com 

 Michael E Idzkowski     michael.idzkowski@ohioattorneygeneral.gov, 

scott.hainer@ohioattorneygeneral.gov 

 Cynthia A Jeffrey     ecfndoh@reimerlaw.com 

 Eric C Johnson     scott@johnsonandjohnsonohio.com, 

eric@johnsonandjohnsonohio.com 

 Amanda M. Knapp     aknapp@ralaw.com, tchiles@ralaw.com 

 Emily Ladky     eladky@hahnlaw.com, hlpcr@hahnlaw.com;cmbeitel@hahnlaw.com 

 Bruce J.L. Lowe     blowe@taftlaw.com, 

CLE_Docket_Assist@taftlaw.com;SMcKean@taftlaw.com 

 Melissa M. Macejko     mmacejko@suharlaw.com, melissamacejko@sbcglobal.net 

 John H Maddock     jmaddock@mcguirewoods.com, rfblair@mcguirewoods.com 

 Michael P. Marando     mpm@ppmlegal.com, smk@ppmlegal.com 

 Todd A. Mazzola     tmazzola@rlbllp.com 

 Daniel M McDermott     USTPRegion09.cl.ecf@usdoj.gov 

 Richard Steven Mitchell     rmitchell@ralaw.com, tchiles@ralaw.com 

 Peter R. Morrison     peter.morrison@squirepb.com, 

cle_dckt@squirepb.com;karen.cornell@squirepb.com;eric.becker@squirepb.com;kim.tha

cker@squirepb.com;donna.freshour@squirepb.com 

 Marty D. Nosich     mnosichlaw@yahoo.com 

 John R. O'Keefe     jokeefe@metzlewis.com 

 Drew T Parobek     dtparobek@vorys.com 

 Andrew J Petrie     petriea@ballardspahr.com, 

andersonre@ballardspahr.com;roehrsh@ballardspahr.com;johnsonst@ballardspahr.com 

 Cherry Lynne Poteet     cpoteet@daniluklaw.com, dmorlan@daniluklaw.com 

 Leo J Puhalla     lpuhalla@mnblawyers.com 

 Owen J. Rarric     orarric@kwgd.com, mhelmick@kwgd.com 

 Michael D Rossi     mrossi@gsfirm.com 

 Sam O Simmerman     sosimmerman@kwgd.com, mhelmick@kwgd.com 

 Jay M Skolnick     jmskolnick@nnblaw.com, warcaro@nnblaw.com 

 Randolph L Snow     rsnow@bmsa.com 

 William J Stavole     wstavole@taftlaw.com, 

sschmidt@taftlaw.com;CLE_Docket_Assist@taftlaw.com 

 Michael A. Steel     masteel@bmdllc.com, attysteel@gmail.com 

 Andrew W Suhar     asuhar@suharlaw.com, 

mstewart@suharlaw.com;kdiana@suharlaw.com;scampbell@suharlaw.com; 

 Richard J Thomas     rthomas@hendersoncovington.com, 

mgazda@hendersoncovington.com 

 United States Trustee     (Registered address)@usdoj.gov 

 Chrysanthe E Vassiles     cvassiles@bmsa.com 

 Steven L Wasserman     slw@chernettwasserman.com, sjp@chernettwasserman.com 

 Mary K Whitmer     mkw@kjk.com 
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 Christopher B. Wick     cwick@hahnlaw.com, 

hlpcr@hahnlaw.com;cmbeitel@hahnlaw.com 

 Michael D Zaverton     mzaverton@walterhav.com, lbeck@walterhav.com 

 Maria D. Giannirakis ust06     maria.d.giannirakis@usdoj.gov 

 Scott R. Belhorn ust35     Scott.R.Belhorn@usdoj.gov 

And by regular U.S. Mail, postage prepaid, on:  

Petro Investments, LLC 

105 N. Meadow Drive 

New Castle, PA 16101 

 

Andrew J Petrie 

Ballard Spahr LLP, 

1225 17th St., Suite 2300 

Denver, CO 80202 

 

Resource Land Holdings, LLC 

1530 16th St., Suite 300 

Denver, CO 80202 

 

BBP Partners LLC 

Eaton Center  

1111 Superior Ave #1111 

Cleveland, OH 44114 

 

Mark Beatrice 

201 E. Commerce Street  

Commerce Bldg, Atrium Level 2 

Youngstown, OH 44503 

 

Elizabeth Shively Boatwright 

Brennan Manna & Diamond, LLC 

75 East Market Street  

Akron, OH 44308 

 

Claims Recovery Group LLC 

92 Union Avenue  

Cresskill, NJ 07626 

 

Michael A Cyphert 

Walter Haverfield LLP 

1301 East Ninth St. Suite 3500 

Cleveland, OH 44114 
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Sherri L. Dahl 

Roetzel & Andress 

1375 East 9th Street  

One Cleveland Center, 9th Floor 

Cleveland, OH 44114 

 

Clayton W Davidson 

McNees Wallace & Nurick LLC 

100 Pine Street  

PO Box 1166 

Harrisburg, PA 17108-1166 

 

Dennis Gartland & Niergarth 

415 Munson Avnue, Suite 201  

Traverse City, MI 49686 

 

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC 

757 Third Avenue, Third Floor  

New York, NY 10017 

 

Fair Harbor Capital, LLC 

1841 Broadway Suite 1007  

New York, NY 10023 

 

Elton G. Himes 

10522 Rt 322  

Reynoldsville, PA 15851-4234 

 

Helen Ruth Himes 

10522 Rt 322  

Reynoldsville, PA 15851-4234 

 

Iron Eagle Enterprises, LLC 

c./o Joel K. Dayton, Esq  

220 Market Avenue, S., Suite 1000 

Canton, OH 44702 

 

Brian C. Kren 

City Of Girard, OH Law Director 

295 Harmon Avenue NW  

Warren, OH 44483 

 

Liquidity Solutions, Inc. 

One University Plaza  

Suite 312 

Hackensack, NJ 07601 
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Gene & Jayne Mays 

810 Hamburg Rd.  

Fredonia, PA 16124 

 

Douglas W. Ross 

1129 Niles Cortland Road S.E.  

Warren, OH 44484 

 

SS&G Parkland Consulting LLC 

32125 Solon Road  

Cleveland, OH 44139 

 

Robert C. Thompson 

Dennis Gartland & Niergarth 

415 Munson Avenue, Suite 201  

Traverse City, MI 49686 

 

David Wehrle 

1769 Holdens Arbor Run  

Westlake, OH 44145 

 

Vincent R. Zawistowski 

Co-Trustee Of 

The Stephan Zawistowski RevocableTrust  

300 Gruber Road 

Greenville, PA 16125 

Respectfully submitted: 

       Roderick Linton Belfance, LLP 

       /s/ Kathryn A. Belfance    

       KATHRYN A. BELFANCE (#0018035) 

       LAWRENCE R. BACH (#0021205)  

       TODD A. MAZZOLA (#0062160) 

       BRIAN T. ANGELONI (#0083651) 

       STEVEN J. HEIMBERGER (#0084618) 

       50 South Main St., Suite 1000 

       Akron, Ohio 44308 

       Tele: (330) 434-3000     

       Fax: (330) 434-9220 

       kb@rlbllp.com 

       lbach@rlbllp.com 

       tmazzola@rlbllp.com 

       bangeloni@rlbllp.com 

       sheimberger@rlbllp.com 

Counsel for Debtors and Debtors in 

Possession 
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